
Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award
Capco General Contracting - Towel Nicholas Bergmann 46
Capco General Contracting - Towel Jess Kemp 36
Capco General Contracting - Towel Lawrence Guck 41
Capco General Contracting - Towel Chris Loeffler 39
Capco General Contracting - Towel Preston Rogers 37

199
Capco General Contracting - Towel Nicholas Bergmann 46 Male CH
NO LADY SHOOTERS ON RED Lady CH

Red Course
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Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award
CDS Muery Kevin Ethridge 46
CDS Muery Stephen Ethridge 50
CDS Muery Chad Knibbe 42
CDS Muery Bill Coats 35
CDS Muery Curt Raabe 45

218
CDS Muery Stephen Ethridge 50 Male CH
Alamo Architects Julia Serrento 15 Lady CH

Orange Course
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Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award
The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company Mark Williams 29
The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company Mitchell Mullinix 36
The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company Branden Dietzman 40
The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company Tony Liskey 30
The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company Nick Henniger 37

172
Professional Flooring Supply Clint Thorp 41 Male CH
Professional Flooring Supply Jennifer Brammer 40 Lady CH

Yellow Course
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Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award
THE SABINAL GROUP, LLC Carter Lopez 50
THE SABINAL GROUP, LLC Diego Trevino 41
THE SABINAL GROUP, LLC Nick Amescua 44
THE SABINAL GROUP, LLC Justin Mills 37
THE SABINAL GROUP, LLC Andrew Staskavage 39

211
THE SABINAL GROUP, LLC Carter Lopez 50 Male CH
Texas Lone Star Reps, LLC Beverly Alatorre 38 Lady CH

Green Course
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Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

First Citizens Bank Stephanie Dick 37
First Citizens Bank Danny Webb 47
First Citizens Bank Dennis Gates 50
First Citizens Bank Wesley Hawkins 50
First Citizens Bank Hank Shaper 50

234
First Citizens Bank Hank Shaper 50 Male CH
Spectrum Lighting Tania Gunn 26 Lady CH

White Course
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RED TEAM
Course Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Red Capco General Contracting - Towel Nicholas Bergmann 46
Red Capco General Contracting - Towel Jess Kemp 36
Red Capco General Contracting - Towel Lawrence Guck 41
Red Capco General Contracting - Towel Chris Loeffler 39
Red Capco General Contracting - Towel Preston Rogers 37

199
Red Nunnelly - Beer Mark Mueller 38
Red Nunnelly - Beer Daryl Frye 39
Red Nunnelly - Beer Michael Buss 39
Red Nunnelly - Beer Matt Fischel 36
Red Nunnelly - Beer Austin Branard 36

188
Red 2M Lighting Zack Merrill 40
Red 2M Lighting Randy Ortiz 39
Red 2M Lighting Michael 34
Red 2M Lighting Jaime Galindo 42
Red 2M Lighting Mike Fry 32

187
Red Joeris - Beer Wade Mayfield 40
Red Joeris - Beer Bryan Boehme 42
Red Joeris - Beer Alex Bush 38
Red Joeris - Beer Reuben Torres 38
Red Joeris - Beer David Mechler 29

187
Red Joeris General Contractors Justin Sinclair 31
Red Joeris General Contractors Mike Rice 32
Red Joeris General Contractors Patrick Granchelli 36
Red Joeris General Contractors Tony John 27
Red Joeris General Contractors Amador Torres 29

155
Red IES - Cook Off Jefferey Watson 42
Red IES - Cook Off James Rerron 20
Red IES - Cook Off Vince Guerra 32
Red IES - Cook Off Justice Edge 32
Red IES - Cook Off Joe Huizar 28

154
Red Terracon Carlos Campos 33
Red Terracon Greg Pedmarz 32
Red Terracon Terry Palmer 29
Red Terracon Monty Howard 18
Red Terracon RJ Paez 35

147



RED INDIVIDUAL
Course Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Red Capco General Contracting - Towel Nicholas Bergmann 46
Red 2M Lighting Jaime Galindo 42
Red IES - Cook Off Jefferey Watson 42
Red Joeris - Beer Bryan Boehme 42
Red Capco General Contracting - Towel Lawrence Guck 41
Red 2M Lighting Zack Merrill 40
Red Joeris - Beer Wade Mayfield 40
Red 2M Lighting Randy Ortiz 39
Red Capco General Contracting - Towel Chris Loeffler 39
Red Nunnelly - Beer Daryl Frye 39
Red Nunnelly - Beer Michael Buss 39
Red Nunnelly - Beer Mark Mueller 38
Red Joeris - Beer Alex Bush 38
Red Joeris - Beer Reuben Torres 38
Red Capco General Contracting - Towel Preston Rogers 37
Red Capco General Contracting - Towel Jess Kemp 36
Red Nunnelly - Beer Matt Fischel 36
Red Nunnelly - Beer Austin Branard 36
Red Joeris General Contractors Patrick Granchelli 36
Red Terracon RJ Paez 35
Red 2M Lighting Michael 34
Red Terracon Carlos Campos 33
Red 2M Lighting Mike Fry 32
Red IES - Cook Off Vince Guerra 32
Red IES - Cook Off Justice Edge 32
Red Terracon Greg Pedmarz 32
Red Joeris General Contractors Mike Rice 32
Red Joeris General Contractors Justin Sinclair 31
Red Terracon Terry Palmer 29
Red Joeris General Contractors Amador Torres 29
Red Joeris - Beer David Mechler 29
Red IES - Cook Off Joe Huizar 28
Red Joeris General Contractors Tony John 27
Red IES - Cook Off James Rerron 20
Red Terracon Monty Howard 18



ORANGE TEAM

Course Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Orange CDS Muery Kevin Ethridge 46
Orange CDS Muery Stephen Ethridge 50
Orange CDS Muery Chad Knibbe 42
Orange CDS Muery Bill Coats 35
Orange CDS Muery Curt Raabe 45

218
Orange JT Vaughn Construction Team 2 Todd Mocabee 34
Orange JT Vaughn Construction Team 2 Travis Riley 38
Orange JT Vaughn Construction Team 2 James Wischnewsky 43
Orange JT Vaughn Construction Team 2 Nick Hernandez 39
Orange JT Vaughn Construction Team 2 Landon Richter 40

194
Orange Lucifer Lighting Ben Karpin 34
Orange Lucifer Lighting Jonathan Graham 35
Orange Lucifer Lighting Collin Bills 46
Orange Lucifer Lighting Micheal Girard 36
Orange Lucifer Lighting Brian Beck 35

186
Orange Pape-Dawson Engineers Markus Lopez 29
Orange Pape-Dawson Engineers Raul Garcia 28
Orange Pape-Dawson Engineers Caleb Chance 43
Orange Pape-Dawson Engineers Daryl Lange 29
Orange Pape-Dawson Engineers Aaron Shackelford 37

166
Orange Datum Engineers Diego Gonzalez Alvidrez 20
Orange Datum Engineers Jose Ferrero 37
Orange Datum Engineers Larry Rickels 46
Orange Datum Engineers Clay Hagendorf 12
Orange Datum Engineers Dempsey Grosenbacher 43

158
Orange Alamo Architects Jason Mai 38
Orange Alamo Architects Alex Queen 28
Orange Alamo Architects Julia Serrento 15
Orange Alamo Architects Christian De La Cruz 27
Orange Alamo Architects Rick McHugh 31

139
Orange JT Vaughn Construction Team 1 Jason Reed 45
Orange JT Vaughn Construction Team 1 Otto Gust 24
Orange JT Vaughn Construction Team 1 Jarod Stojanik 33
Orange JT Vaughn Construction Team 1 Trenton Davis 33

135



ORANGE INDIVIDUAL

Course Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Orange CDS Muery Stephen Ethridge 50
Orange Datum Engineers Larry Rickels 46
Orange Lucifer Lighting Collin Bills 46
Orange CDS Muery Kevin Ethridge 46
Orange CDS Muery Curt Raabe 45
Orange JT Vaughn Construction Team 1 Jason Reed 45
Orange Pape-Dawson Engineers Caleb Chance 43
Orange Datum Engineers Dempsey Grosenbacher 43
Orange JT Vaughn Construction Team 2 James Wischnewsky 43
Orange CDS Muery Chad Knibbe 42
Orange JT Vaughn Construction Team 2 Landon Richter 40
Orange JT Vaughn Construction Team 2 Nick Hernandez 39
Orange Alamo Architects Jason Mai 38
Orange JT Vaughn Construction Team 2 Travis Riley 38
Orange Pape-Dawson Engineers Aaron Shackelford 37
Orange Datum Engineers Jose Ferrero 37
Orange Lucifer Lighting Micheal Girard 36
Orange Lucifer Lighting Jonathan Graham 35
Orange Lucifer Lighting Brian Beck 35
Orange CDS Muery Bill Coats 35
Orange Lucifer Lighting Ben Karpin 34
Orange JT Vaughn Construction Team 2 Todd Mocabee 34
Orange JT Vaughn Construction Team 1 Jarod Stojanik 33
Orange JT Vaughn Construction Team 1 Trenton Davis 33
Orange Alamo Architects Rick McHugh 31
Orange Pape-Dawson Engineers Markus Lopez 29
Orange Pape-Dawson Engineers Daryl Lange 29
Orange Alamo Architects Alex Queen 28
Orange Pape-Dawson Engineers Raul Garcia 28
Orange Alamo Architects Christian De La Cruz 27
Orange JT Vaughn Construction Team 1 Otto Gust 24
Orange Datum Engineers Diego Gonzalez Alvidrez 20
Orange Alamo Architects Julia Serrento 15
Orange Datum Engineers Clay Hagendorf 12



YELLOW TEAM
Course Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Yellow The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company Mark Williams 29
Yellow The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company Mitchell Mullinix 36
Yellow The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company Branden Dietzman 40
Yellow The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company Tony Liskey 30
Yellow The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company Nick Henniger 37

172
Yellow Professional Flooring Supply Amber Donaldson 22
Yellow Professional Flooring Supply Joey Nguyen 35
Yellow Professional Flooring Supply Clint Thorp 41
Yellow Professional Flooring Supply Jennifer Brammer 40
Yellow Professional Flooring Supply Jorge Villarreal 23

161
Yellow Alfred Williams Erwin Rienhart 20
Yellow Alfred Williams Jorge Flores 35
Yellow Alfred Williams Raul 32
Yellow Alfred Williams Adam Gill 32
Yellow Alfred Williams Jeremy Garcia 34

153
Yellow ERT Lighting - Steve Tristan Steve Tristan 27
Yellow ERT Lighting - Steve Tristan Mike Munoz 32
Yellow ERT Lighting - Steve Tristan Jordan Villareal 30
Yellow ERT Lighting - Steve Tristan John Arevalo 32
Yellow ERT Lighting - Steve Tristan Matthew Trevino 32

153
Yellow ERT Lighting - Dean Koening Dean Koenning 39
Yellow ERT Lighting - Dean Koening Drew Cook 30
Yellow ERT Lighting - Dean Koening Antonio Carreon 23
Yellow ERT Lighting - Dean Koening Ryan Ebel 37
Yellow ERT Lighting - Dean Koening Jacob Prado 23

152
Yellow Ford, Powell & Carson Jeremy Kreusel 25
Yellow Ford, Powell & Carson Oscar Reyes 21
Yellow Ford, Powell & Carson Michelle Garcia 33
Yellow Ford, Powell & Carson Randy Flores 36
Yellow Ford, Powell & Carson Mark Henderson 26

141
Yellow Novum Structures Austin Bentley 26
Yellow Novum Structures Jenna Acord 15
Yellow Novum Structures Sabrina Ortiz 22
Yellow Novum Structures Ian Amen 38
Yellow Novum Structures Brian J. Vande Zande 40

141
Yellow ERT Lighting - Molly Shirley Molly Shirley 26
Yellow ERT Lighting - Molly Shirley Cristina Ziegler McCoig 10
Yellow ERT Lighting - Molly Shirley Jocelyn Lopez 32
Yellow ERT Lighting - Molly Shirley Lidia Feuge 13
Yellow ERT Lighting - Molly Shirley Claudia Chavez 13

94



YELLOW INDIVIDUAL
Course Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Yellow Professional Flooring Supply Clint Thorp 41
Yellow The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company Branden Dietzman 40
Yellow Professional Flooring Supply Jennifer Brammer 40
Yellow Novum Structures Brian J. Vande Zande 40
Yellow ERT Lighting - Dean Koening Dean Koenning 39
Yellow Novum Structures Ian Amen 38
Yellow The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company Nick Henniger 37
Yellow ERT Lighting - Dean Koening Ryan Ebel 37
Yellow The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company Mitchell Mullinix 36
Yellow Ford, Powell & Carson Randy Flores 36
Yellow Alfred Williams Jorge Flores 35
Yellow Professional Flooring Supply Joey Nguyen 35
Yellow Alfred Williams Jeremy Garcia 34
Yellow Ford, Powell & Carson Michelle Garcia 33
Yellow Alfred Williams Raul 32
Yellow Alfred Williams Adam Gill 32
Yellow ERT Lighting - Molly Shirley Jocelyn Lopez 32
Yellow ERT Lighting - Steve Tristan Mike Munoz 32
Yellow ERT Lighting - Steve Tristan John Arevalo 32
Yellow ERT Lighting - Steve Tristan Matthew Trevino 32
Yellow The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company Tony Liskey 30
Yellow ERT Lighting - Dean Koening Drew Cook 30
Yellow ERT Lighting - Steve Tristan Jordan Villareal 30
Yellow The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company Mark Williams 29
Yellow ERT Lighting - Steve Tristan Steve Tristan 27
Yellow Ford, Powell & Carson Mark Henderson 26
Yellow Novum Structures Austin Bentley 26
Yellow ERT Lighting - Molly Shirley Molly Shirley 26
Yellow Ford, Powell & Carson Jeremy Kreusel 25
Yellow Professional Flooring Supply Jorge Villarreal 23
Yellow ERT Lighting - Dean Koening Antonio Carreon 23
Yellow ERT Lighting - Dean Koening Jacob Prado 23
Yellow Professional Flooring Supply Amber Donaldson 22
Yellow Novum Structures Sabrina Ortiz 22
Yellow Ford, Powell & Carson Oscar Reyes 21
Yellow Alfred Williams Erwin Rienhart 20
Yellow Novum Structures Jenna Acord 15
Yellow ERT Lighting - Molly Shirley Lidia Feuge 13
Yellow ERT Lighting - Molly Shirley Claudia Chavez 13
Yellow ERT Lighting - Molly Shirley Cristina Ziegler McCoig 10



GREEN TEAM

Course Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Green THE SABINAL GROUP, LLC Carter Lopez 50
Green THE SABINAL GROUP, LLC Diego Trevino 41
Green THE SABINAL GROUP, LLC Nick Amescua 44
Green THE SABINAL GROUP, LLC Justin Mills 37
Green THE SABINAL GROUP, LLC Andrew Staskavage 39

211
Green Koehler Company Rodney Bargfrede 40
Green Koehler Company Drew Williams 45
Green Koehler Company Luke Hunt 43
Green Koehler Company Kenny Smith 38
Green Koehler Company Paul Mueller 42

208
Green Guido Companies Sean Hesler 36
Green Guido Companies Jack Gibbs 37
Green Guido Companies Coy Chafin 38
Green Guido Companies Lonnie Knight 48
Green Guido Companies Tom Guido 37

196
Green Texas Lone Star Reps, LLC Ramiro Rabadan 37
Green Texas Lone Star Reps, LLC Devon Duffin 41
Green Texas Lone Star Reps, LLC Beverly Alatorre 38
Green Texas Lone Star Reps, LLC Rick Manning 35
Green Texas Lone Star Reps, LLC Alex Archey 37

188
Green Crossville Studios Sean Mazanec  47
Green Crossville Studios James Harvey  45
Green Crossville Studios Pete Pompa 34
Green Crossville Studios Julio Sepulveda 34
Green Crossville Studios Jim Gunn 24

184
Green Allegion - Hat Scott Bailey 38
Green Allegion - Hat Jason Davis 28
Green Allegion - Hat Kyle Pullin 35
Green Allegion - Hat RB Sontag 47
Green Allegion - Hat Sara Monroe 20

168
Green EEA Consulting Engineers Brandy Donecker 25
Green EEA Consulting Engineers Dustin Timmermann 37
Green EEA Consulting Engineers Jason Feuge 36
Green EEA Consulting Engineers Sadam Abdel 14
Green EEA Consulting Engineers Mark Montez 33

145
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GREEN INDIVIDUAL
Course Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Green THE SABINAL GROUP, LLC Carter Lopez 50
Green Guido Companies Lonnie Knight 48
Green Allegion - Hat RB Sontag 47
Green Crossville Studios Sean Mazanec  47
Green Koehler Company Drew Williams 45
Green Crossville Studios James Harvey  45
Green THE SABINAL GROUP, LLC Nick Amescua 44
Green Koehler Company Luke Hunt 43
Green Koehler Company Paul Mueller 42
Green THE SABINAL GROUP, LLC Diego Trevino 41
Green Texas Lone Star Reps, LLC Devon Duffin 41
Green Koehler Company Rodney Bargfrede 40
Green THE SABINAL GROUP, LLC Andrew Staskavage 39
Green Allegion - Hat Scott Bailey 38
Green Texas Lone Star Reps, LLC Beverly Alatorre 38
Green Guido Companies Coy Chafin 38
Green Koehler Company Kenny Smith 38
Green THE SABINAL GROUP, LLC Justin Mills 37
Green Texas Lone Star Reps, LLC Ramiro Rabadan 37
Green Texas Lone Star Reps, LLC Alex Archey 37
Green Guido Companies Jack Gibbs 37
Green Guido Companies Tom Guido 37
Green EEA Consulting Engineers Dustin Timmermann 37
Green Guido Companies Sean Hesler 36
Green EEA Consulting Engineers Jason Feuge 36
Green Allegion - Hat Kyle Pullin 35
Green Texas Lone Star Reps, LLC Rick Manning 35
Green Crossville Studios Pete Pompa 34
Green Crossville Studios Julio Sepulveda 34
Green EEA Consulting Engineers Mark Montez 33
Green Allegion - Hat Jason Davis 28
Green EEA Consulting Engineers Brandy Donecker 25
Green Crossville Studios Jim Gunn 24
Green Allegion - Hat Sara Monroe 20
Green EEA Consulting Engineers Sadam Abdel 14

mailto:jfeuge@lunaarchitecture.com


WHITE TEAM

Course Company Name First Name Last Name Score
White First Citizens Bank Stephanie Dick 37
White First Citizens Bank Danny Webb 47
White First Citizens Bank Dennis Gates 50
White First Citizens Bank Wesley Hawkins 50
White First Citizens Bank Hank Shaper 50

234
White Custom Building Products - Beer Quint Cowan 33
White Custom Building Products - Beer Bruce Pierdolla 45
White Custom Building Products - Beer Barron Henney 44
White Custom Building Products - Beer Sterling Henney 46
White Custom Building Products - Beer Nick Henney 41

209
White Capco Darrin Clay 43
White Capco Bobby Peiffley 42
White Capco Gerald Barnes 34
White Capco Gage Brooke 43
White Capco Bill Bushnell 29

191
White Rogers O'Brien - Title Dayne Hester 43
White Rogers O'Brien - Title Lawson Yeager 35
White Rogers O'Brien - Title Marco Pena 38
White Rogers O'Brien - Title Cameron Huser 27
White Rogers O'Brien - Title Mike Cesmirosky 43

186
White Keller-Martin Construction Robert Hoyland 45
White Keller-Martin Construction Erich Langston 27
White Keller-Martin Construction Miles Neubauer 44
White Keller-Martin Construction Jeremy Taft 39
White Keller-Martin Construction Jose Dominguez 26

181
White Spectrum Lighting Chris McCort 40
White Spectrum Lighting Cory Hawkins 40
White Spectrum Lighting Tania Gunn 26
White Spectrum Lighting Todd Sparrow 36
White Spectrum Lighting Shawn Bacon 30

172
White CREO Maurice Flores 37
White CREO Sam Stevens 18
White CREO Caleb Etheredge 30
White CREO Justin Clemens 30
White CREO Joshua Mycock 41

156
White Dunaway Associates, LLC Bryan Mask 25
White Dunaway Associates, LLC Nolan Woyner 17
White Dunaway Associates, LLC Heath Wenrich 37
White Dunaway Associates, LLC Suresh Modadugu 18
White Dunaway Associates, LLC Jared Kotzur 36

133



WHITE INDIVIDUAL
Course Company Name First Name Last Name Score
White First Citizens Bank Hank Shaper 50
White First Citizens Bank Dennis Gates 50
White First Citizens Bank Wesley Hawkins 50
White First Citizens Bank Danny Webb 47
White Custom Building Products - Beer Sterling Henney 46
White Custom Building Products - Beer Bruce Pierdolla 45
White Keller-Martin Construction Robert Hoyland 45
White Custom Building Products - Beer Barron Henney 44
White Keller-Martin Construction Miles Neubauer 44
White Capco Darrin Clay 43
White Capco Gage Brooke 43
White Rogers O'Brien - Title Dayne Hester 43
White Rogers O'Brien - Title Mike Cesmirosky 43
White Capco Bobby Peiffley 42
White Custom Building Products - Beer Nick Henney 41
White CREO Joshua Mycock 41
White Spectrum Lighting Chris McCort 40
White Spectrum Lighting Cory Hawkins 40
White Keller-Martin Construction Jeremy Taft 39
White Rogers O'Brien - Title Marco Pena 38
White Dunaway Associates, LLC Heath Wenrich 37
White First Citizens Bank Stephanie Dick 37
White CREO Maurice Flores 37
White Spectrum Lighting Todd Sparrow 36
White Dunaway Associates, LLC Jared Kotzur 36
White Rogers O'Brien - Title Lawson Yeager 35
White Capco Gerald Barnes 34
White Custom Building Products - Beer Quint Cowan 33
White Spectrum Lighting Shawn Bacon 30
White CREO Caleb Etheredge 30
White CREO Justin Clemens 30
White Capco Bill Bushnell 29
White Rogers O'Brien - Title Cameron Huser 27
White Keller-Martin Construction Erich Langston 27
White Spectrum Lighting Tania Gunn 26
White Keller-Martin Construction Jose Dominguez 26
White Dunaway Associates, LLC Bryan Mask 25
White Dunaway Associates, LLC Suresh Modadugu 18
White CREO Sam Stevens 18
White Dunaway Associates, LLC Nolan Woyner 17
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